
 
  

NOTIFICATION 
  
****** 

Sub- Interview schedule for the post of Chief Administrative Officer. 

Ref.-  (i)  Advertisement No. 08/2023 dated. 21.12.2023 
 (ii) Corrigendum dated : 21.12.2023 
 (iii) Eligibility list as advertised vide I/5101/2024 dtd16.02.2024 
 

It is to inform all the Officers who have applied for the post of Chief Administrative 
Officer on Deputation-cum-Absorption basis, that the Interviews for the post of Chief 
Administrative Officer are scheduled to be held on 01.03.2024 (14:00 Hrs onwards) in the 
Executive Director’s Board Room, 1st Floor, Administrative Block, AIIMS Bhubaneswar.  

2. All the candidates who have been found eligible in the eligibility list dtd. 16.02.2024 
along with other candidates who will be found eligible in the final eligibility list will be 
allowed to appear in the Interviews.  

3. Final Eligibility list will be published shortly.  

This issues with the approval of the competent authority. 

  
  

By Order of Executive Director 

  
  
  

Ůशासिनक अिधकारी / Administrative Officer 

एʈ भुबनेʷर / AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 
  

RECT-11014/1/2023-RECU SEC

I/5280/2024


		Sample Info
	2024-02-24T11:43:57+0530
	MD SALIM GOLDER




